Open Transport Network (OTN)
Features
TITELThe ETS-3GC7F(-X) is an
Industrial Ethernet Access
Switch for OTN
7 10 / 100-TX ports and 3
Gigabit RJ-45/SFP Combo
ports (10 / 100 / 1000 Base-

249,683 Hours (28.5 years),
MIL-HDBK-217F GB standard
Ordering Information
S30828-B1-X1:
ETS-3GC7F Industrial 7+3G
Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch
S30828-B1-X2:
ETS-3GC7F-X Industrial 7+3G
Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch
(NEMA TS2)
Includes:
ETS-3GC7F(-X) (without SFP
transceivers) Wall mounting plate
AG-L119:
ETS-3GC7F/4GC24FP OMS
License for one switch
Optional:
V30813-S19-A1: Optical GigE SFP
850nm Multi Mode module –
SX (550 m / 0.34 mi)
V30813-S20-A2: Optical GigE SFP
1310nm Single Mode module –
LX (10 km / 6.2 mi),)
V30813-S34-A1: Optical GigE SFP
1310nm Single Mode module –
EX (40 km / 24.8 mi)
V30813-S35-A2: Optical GigE SFP
1550nm Single Mode module –
ZX (70 km / 43.5 mi)
Note: for ETS-3GC7F-X only extended
temperature range -A2 optics
should be used
V30812-A5020-A58: DIN rail Power
Supply 100-120/220-240Vac for
N20xx and ETS-3GC7F
V30812-A5020-A99: DIN rail PSU
88-276Vac/88-375Vdc for ETS-
3GC7F-X (NEMA TS2 Temp.)